
BSA H Division Final Fall 2024 Schedule

Day Date Time Bye Picture day

Sat 24-Aug 11:00AM 1 v 5 v 3 v 4 v
Tues 27-Aug 6:00PM 5 v 4 2 v v v
Thurs 29-Aug 6:00PM 3 v 1 4 v 2 v v Craig Miller 937 205-3871

Tues 3-Sep 6:00PM 2 v 1 4 v 5 v v H1 ROYAL Craig Miller 937.205.3871
Thurs Sep 05 6:00 PM 3 v 5 v v v H2 COLUMBIA BL Broc Begley 937.974.7003
Sat Sep 07 11:00AM 2 v 3 4 5 1 H3 TEAL Kevin Kearney 937.974.8607

Tues Sep 10 6:00PM 1 v 4 2 v 5 H4 PINK Emily Ralston 937.203.5549
Thurs Sep 12 6:00PM 1 v 3 v v v H5 SILVER Joey Turner 937.478.2275
Sat Sep 14 11:00 AM 1 v 5 v 3 v 4 v 2
Tues Sep 17 6:00PM 2 v 1 4 v 5 v v
Thurs Sep 19 6:00PM 2 v 3 v v v
Sat Sep 21 11:00AM 1 v 4 v 2 v 5 v 3
Tues Sep 24 6:00PM 3 v 5 4 v 2 v v
Thurs Sep 26 6:00PM 1 v 3 v v v
Sat Sep 28 11:00AM 1 v 5 v 2 v 3 v 4
Tues Oct 01 6:00 PM 4 v 1 2 v 5 v v
Thurs Oct 03 6:00 PM 4 v 3 v v v
Sat Oct 05 11:00AM 2 v 1 v 4 v 3 v 5
Tues Oct 08 6:00PM 5 v 1 2 v 4 v v
Thurs Oct 10 6:00PM 4 v 3 v v v
Sat Oct 12 11:00AM 2 v 1 v 5 v 3 v
PRACTICE
SCRIMMAGE
GAME

H Div Director:

Field 8 Field 9 Field 12 Field XX
Respect the refs please.

• NO Pets, this includes all DOGS
• NO SMOKING
• INCLEMENT WEATHER: BSA Info Line: 426-5787 or

Beavercreeksoccer.com    
Spectators -

• No one behind goals
• Stay at least 6 feet back from sidelines 
• Sit opposite side of field from the teams (Don't crowd the teams)

• Players - Teams on east side of field
• No jewelry except medical tags
• Shin guards mandatory - covered by socks
• Soccer shoes or soft sole gym shoes - no toe cleats
• FIFA Laws of the Game with following changes:

• No slide tackling; results in indirect kick
• 40 min halves, 5 min half, #5 gameball
• 11v11: teams play down to match opponent with too few players

• Subsitutions:
• Both teams: after any goal kick, after any goal, after an injury
• Team in possession: throw in; if subbing other team can too


